Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Orion Fans
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, TX 75243
800.323.2439
Orion Fans.com
Information and data are subject to
change without prior notifi cation.
RoHS Compliant
OA300ST Short Tray Environment Responsive Smart Fan Tray
432 x 203 x 44.5mm
The OA300ST smart fan tray saves
energy by sensing the ambient
temperature and adjusting it’s fan
speed accordingly.
Modular power cord is resettable circuit
breaker, and lighted rocker.
Speed: 1600 ~ 2500 RPM
Air Flow: 190 ~ 300
Slides easily into any standard 19” rack
115V, 230V AC available
600,000 hour life expectancy
Part Number  Description:
OA300ST-12003  120VAC, hub-mounted thermistor
OA300ST-12004  120VAC, remote, detachable thermistor
OA300ST-23003  230VAC, hub-mounted thermistor
OA300ST-23004  230VAC, remote, detachable thermistor
Low noise
Low power consumption
Ultra low speed operation
OPTIONS
Automatic thermal control, hub mounted or
lead mounted
Manual speed control
Temperature (C) Temperature (C) Airfl ow (CFM)
RPM
0   10   20    30   40    50   60   70 0   10   20    30   40    50   60   70
30
27
24
21
18
15
W
a
tt
s
R
P
M
2600
2400
2200
2000
1800
1600
Individual Fan Performance by RPM
0     20     40      60     80    100
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.05
0.00
2500   2300   2100   1600
1600    1850     2100     2350     2600
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
d
B
 (
N
o
is
e
)
S
ta
ti
c
P
re
ss
u
re
 (
“H
2
0
)
432mm
3 fi nger guards
P/N G109-15A
44.5
6.16
31.84
463mm
483mm
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
12.30mm x 6.25mm
Four (4) places